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Klasyfikacja 2. DGP SKRZATOW

Gtoska, 18.12.2022

Nazwisko i imie

SZERER Kacper
WENC Jan
DEBOWICZ Hubert
TUREWICZ Wojciech
POLCHLOPEK Alex
SOSNOWSKI tukasz
STANIOWSKI Grzegorz
BOGUNIA Grzegorz
tUCZAK Bartosz
KOKOTT Tymoteusz
SKRZYPCZAK Bruno
WOITYLA Karol

Rok ur.

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2016
2016

Klub

MKS WOLAVIA Wotow
MKS Nysa Ktodzko

TKS Granit Strzelin

MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
LKS Odra Gtoska

GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
LKTS Zenit Miedzyboérz
KU AZS UE Wroctaw
MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw

Punkty

40
37
35
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25



